
CASE Mf Advanced Machinery Products For Tomorrow

Sweeps
PART# DESCRIPTION PRICE CASE lb
132179A1 7 1/2” Sweep $1.95
132180A1
Rts Other Brands

9" Sweep $1.95

PART# DESCRIPTION PRICE
FREE

bolts with 10 or
more CASE IH

sweeps
1547097C2
1547098C2
1547099C2
132181A1
132182A1

7 1/2” Sweep
9" Sweep
10''Sweep

7 1/2” Sweep
9"JD Sweep

$3.79
$3.99
$4.54
$1.95
$1.95

PART# DESCRIPTION PRICE iww
tTchnutihWCC7B7 7" Sweep $3.91

WCCBB7 8" Sweep $4.06
WCC9B7 9" Sweep $4.11
WCCIOB7 10" Sweep $4.16

Tillage Tools

Plow Parts
es
6R2
7R2

463253R2
463254R2

14"
16"
16"
18"

Rockshare
Rockshare
Deep Suck
Deep Suck

Shins
132001Cl
179320A1
179319A1

R.H. Shin
R.H. Shin
L.H. Shin

Landsides - Pads
1980672C2 R.H. Landside
1980671C2 L.H. Landside
59058C2 R.H. Pad
1980671C2 L.H. Pad

Moldboards
179314A1 R.H. Diamond
179315A1 LH. Diamond

JIbr
$7.45

B

NICHOLS Quick Change Sweeps
PART# DESCRIPTION PRICE
UWQC7B
UWQC9B
UWQCIOB
UWQCI2B

7" Quick Change Sweep
9" Quick Change Sweep
10" Quick Change Sweep
12" Quick Change Sweep

Ultrawing Sweep
PART# DESCRIPTION PRICE
47UW787 7" Sweep $5.67
47UW987 9" Sweep $6.26 --

47UW1087 10" Sweep $6.51 ULTRAWINOj►
47UW1087 12" Sweep $7.32 SWEEP

FREE
bolts with 6 or
more shares

$9.99
$10.58
$11.58
$12.53

$10.79
$7.83

$11.99

$10.05
$10.49
$5.83

$10.49

Finish
Finish

CASE Ik
Disk Blades
482973R1 7 Gauge

11/8 sq. 20" Plain $18.34
16 or more only $15.59

960968R4 6 Gauge
11/2R 22" Plain $23.29
16 or more only $20.96

$76.46
$76.46

Case IH Earth Metal 141464C92
9085X92
90851C92
603020R92
1344911C1
85X276

1H Planter
IH Disk
IH Disk
IH Drill
IH Drill

JD Planter

Opener & Disk Assemblies for
Planters & Grain Drills

FREE dust caps with
purchase of opener disk

Blades & Coulters

Rippled

Wave

Wave
WTI6IS7JD JDI2 Wave 16" $21.49
WT16157K Kinze/JD 12 Wave 16" $21.49
WT171570L OL/White/Yetter/GPB Wave 17"

$21.94

Rippled
F171570L Yetter/OL/White/GP 17"
28597R1 Plain 20" Chisel Plow
820018 C Yetter/White/GP 17"
F17157JD JDRipple 17"

$19.61
$26.99
$26.51
$19.61

820-156C
820202C
82Q-203C
820-2050

Turbo

Bubble
816157 K JDKinze 17" $20.17
817157JD JD Bubbled 17" $lO.BB
BI7IS7MLWR Melrose/Wilrich 17"$11.00
8171570 L Yetter/White/GP 17" $lO.BB

Turbo
Great Plains 17"

JD 5 Bolt 16"
JD 6 Bolt 16"

Yetter 4 Bolt 16"

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

uw
TTcimunn

Tiila£e Points

Y
09729004 7" HD Point $83.45 09729003
09729001 5" Para Point $50.53 NoTill Point $90.64
09729000 Parabolic MV Point $38.36
09907010 lOi HD Point $137.06
09907016 Replaceable Tip $14.60

CABBik chisel Plow Points
601986R1 5/Bx2xlB $5.85

jk 179333A1 Pin Type CIH $11.29
41825081 H IH Subsoiler $lO.BB
4182512JD JD Subsoiler $ll.OO■ 41825108 Brillion Subsoiler $lO.BB

H Subtoiler Teeth
H SD22sSpike 7/8x2x19 $11.29■ SD23 Spike Ix 2 x 20 $lO.BB

CCI24L or R 4" Twisted Slash $ll.OO
W 123 L or R3" Twisted Point $12.71
T 811191C1 8 x 1-3/8 x 3/16 Danish

$1.79

inOBER
Advanced Machinery Service Today

$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$16.67
$17.42
$19.37

ibble


